ecoCool’s K28 UPS Backup System is a hard-wired power backup system
for buildings, with battery backup from a few hours, to a few days.  It can
backup one, a few, or all building circuits, and transfers instantly to battery
power on grid or power failure, giving you timely emergency power.
The K28 works for those with constant power needs, or in areas with frequent
blackouts.  It can be used where power is needed for critical purposes.  And
the K28 can be used as an off-grid supply.  Selected models can also operate
as a battery for solar night consumption.

POWER #1 CIRCUIT
K28.4800-3.G.115
K28.6000-3.G.115
K28.2000.G.58
K28.3000.G.96
K28.3000.G.115
K28.5000.G.115
K28.1600.G.48
K28.1600.G.58
K28.1200.G.24
K28.1200.G.29
3phase Circuits 2-5 Circuit 1-2 Circuits 1 Circuit
Grid or Generator
Input
Model:  Specifications Casing Size mm 500W.Hrs KWh Inverter Battery Control
K28.1200.G.24 1200VAÊMP,Ê2.4ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 600Hx600Wx300D 3.8Êhours 2.4ÊKWh MultiplusÊ1.2KVA 100AhÊLC BMV CerboÊopt
K28.1200.G.29 1200VAÊMP,Ê2.9ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 600Hx600Wx300D 4.6Êhours 2.9ÊKWh MultiplusÊ1.2KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊopt
K28.1600.G.48 1600VAÊMP,Ê4.8ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 800Hx800Wx400D 7.7Êhours 4.8ÊKWh MultiplusÊ1.6KVA 100AhÊLC BMV CerboÊopt
K28.1600.G.58 1600VAÊMP,Ê5.8ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 800Hx800Wx400D 9.3Êhours 5.8ÊKWh MultiplusÊ1.6KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊopt
K28.2000.G.58 2000VAÊMP,Ê5.8ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 800Hx800Wx400D 9.3Êhours 5.8ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ2KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
K28.3000.G.96 3000VAÊMP,Ê9.6ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 1000Hx800Wx400D 15.4Êhours 9.6ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ3KVA 100AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
K28.3000.G.115 3000VAÊMP,Ê11.5ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 1000Hx800Wx400D 18.4Êhours 11.5ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ3KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
K28.5000.G.115 5000VAÊMP,Ê11.5ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 1000Hx800Wx400D 18.4Êhours 11.5ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ5KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
K28.4800-3.G.115 4800VAÊ3PhÊMP,Ê11.5ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 1200Hx800Wx400D 18.4Êhours 11.5ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ3KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
K28.6000-3.G.115 6000VAÊ3PhÊMP,Ê11.5ÊKWh,ÊUPS+SPS 1200Hx800Wx400D 18.4Êhours 11.5ÊKWh MultiplusIIÊ5KVA 120AhÊLC BMV CerboÊGX
©ÊecoCoolÊptyÊltdÊ2022
ecoCool Pty Ltd
63/15ÊFremantleÊSt,
pÊ+61Ê7Ê5525Ê5964 *InformationÊaccurateÊatÊtimeÊofÊ